COMMUNITY TRANSITION INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE (CTIC)
2019-2020
Ms. Sandy Kitzman
Ottertail CTiC
Fergus Falls Area Special Education Cooperative
518 Friberg Avenue
Fergus Falls, MN  56537
218-998-0544  ext. 9025
skitzman@fergusotters.org
Counties:  Ottertail, Wilkin, and Grant 
Ms. Tina Erickson
Runestone Area CTIC
1204 34th Avenue West
Alexandria, MN  56308
320-763-5559  ext. 5754
terickson@alexandria.k12.mn.us
Counties:  Pope and Douglas
Ms. Karen Nudell
Becker County CTIC
Detroit Lakes High School
1301 Roosevelt Avenue

Detroit Lakes, MN  56501
218-847-9271
knudell@detlakes.k12.mn.us
County:  Becker
Mr. Brandon Yoney, Chair
Clay County CTIC
Moorhead High School

2300 4th Avenue South
Moorhead, MN  56560
218-284-7128
byoney@moorheadschools.org
County:  Clay
Sarah Frisch and Randi Georges (DEED-VRS)
Brainerd Lakes Area CTIC

204 Laurel St.  Suite 21

Brainerd MN 56401

218-825-2028

Randi.georges@state.mn.us
Sarah.frisch@state.mn.us
County:  Crow Wing
Mark Larson, 
Bemidji Area CTIC

TrekNorth Jr. and Sr. High School 

218-444-1888

mlarson@treknorth.org
Counties: Beltrami, Hubbard
Ms. Kim DeZurik
Little Falls Area CTIC

Morrison County Social Services

213 1st Ave SE

Little Falls, MN 56345

320-631-0402 direct line

320-632-0225 fax

Morrisoncountyfamilies.org  
KimD@co.morrison.mn.us
Counties: Morrison…?
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